
BEG SE COR OF SE1/4 OF NW1/4, W 
331.28 FT, E 658.89 FT, S 331.33

BLUMER KIMBERLY A
227 SW SEGREST WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

07-4S-16-02804-000
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000050836 Electrical Servic 0 09/16/2024

2022HX Base Yr

227 SW SEGREST WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 80
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 20
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,719 115.2480 129.08 221,889 1974 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1400

BAS 1,400 100 1,400 144,570

FCP 462 25 116 11,978

FOP 40 30 12 1,239

FOP 192 30 58 5,990

FST 242 55 133 13,734

2,336 1,719 177,511

BAS= W19 S32 E26 FOP= E8 N5 W8 S5$ N5 E8 S5 E17 FCP= E22 N21
W22 S21$ N21 FST= E22 N11W22 S11$ N5 FOP= N6 W32 S6 E32$ W32
N6$ .
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6

32

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 18 36 648.00 UT 1.40 1.40 75 0 0 3 75 680

2 0297 SHED CONCR 0 100 20 14 280.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,400

3 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 25 30 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1990 1990 3 100 100

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 200

6 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,000

8 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2025 2024 100 300

4,480

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 11,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.83 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 42,130


